
Page 1 of 1 
 

Tender Notice 

DAC/NIT-19/2022-23, dated 17.11.2022 

 

Sealed tenders are invited from duly qualified tenderers/suppliers/vendors for supplying the 

below listed Plastic and Glasswares for the Department of Zoology of Dinabandhu Andrews 

College, Kolkata 700 084 within 2nd December, 2022. Tenderers are requested to submit the 

tenders directly to the Department of Zoology along with the self attested photocopy of the 

following documents (1) PAN, (2) Trade License. (3) GST Certificate and (4) Any other 

relevant documents. All rates should be excluding GST. All quoted price should remain valid 

for one financial year, i.e 2022-23. The tendered amount should remain valid till 

31.03.2023. Total amount of ‘Order’ shall be less than Rs. 1,00,000.00 only. 

Last date of submission: 02.12.2022 

S. 

No. 

Plastic/Glass Wares S. No. Plastic/Glass Wares 

1 Borosil Conical flask (50ml) 17 Glass dropper set (medium size) 

2 Borosil Conical flask (100ml) 18 Dropper bottle (plastic, 50 ml) 

3 Borosil Conical flask (250 ml) 19 Square cover slip (Blue star) 

4 Borosil Conical flask (1000 ml) 20 Round cover slip (Blue star) 

5 Borosil Beaker (50 ml) 21 Borosil Glass Petri plate (Medium size) 

6 Borosil Beaker (100 ml) 22 Borosil Glass Pipette (1ml) 

7 Borosil Beaker (250 ml) 23 Borosil Glass Pipette (2ml) 

8 Borosil Beaker (500 ml) 24 Borosil Glass Pipette (5ml) 

9 Borosil Measuring Cylinder (25 

ml) 

25 Borosil Glass Pipette (10ml) 

10 Borosil Measuring Cylinder (50 

ml) 

26 Plastic wash bottle (Swan neck with tip) 

11 Borosil Measuring Cylinder 

(100 ml) 

27 Micro tip (10ul) 

12 Borosil Measuring Cylinder 

(500 ml) 

28 Micro tip (1ml) 

13 Borosil Measuring Cylinder 

(1000 ml) 

29 Micro tip (200ul) 

14 Borosil Glass burette (Standard) 30 Whatmann filter paper (Both small & 

medium sized) 

15 Watch Glass (small) 31 Purple nitrile gloves (medium sized) 

16 Watch Glass (big) 32 Test tube holder 

 

 

Tenders will be opened on 03.12.2022 in the Department of Zoology at 1.00 pm preferably in 

presence of tenderers. However, tenders will be opened even if tenderers remain absent on 

03.12.2022 in the department of Zoology at 1.00pm.  


